



| No. | Part no. | Name |
|-----|----------|--------------------------------|
| 1 | 266069-6 | *PT SCREW 4X45 HR2400 10PK |
| 10 | 450607-6 | GEAR HOUSING COVER BDA340/41 |
| 12 | 194427-5 | CARBON BRUSH CB-440 BFS440 |
| 12 | 194427-5 | CARBON BRUSH CB-440 BFS440 |
| 13 | 268100-4 | PIN 3.5 BDA341/351 |
| 14 | 539202-6 | BRUSH HOLDER COMP BDA340/41/50 |
| 14 | 539202-6 | BRUSH HOLDER COMP BDA340/41/50 |
| 15 | 619234-0 | ARMATURE BDA350/351 |
| 16 | 638613-3 | YOKE UNIT BDA340/341/350/351 |
| 17 | 187130-5 | HOUSING SET COMP BDA350/351 |
| 17 | 187130-5 | HOUSING SET COMP BDA350/351 |
| 18 | 266130-9 | *TAPPING SCREW BIND 3X 16 10PK |
| 19 | 210029-0 | BALL BEARING 608ZZ MT811/852 |
| 2 | 317634-5 | *GEAR HOUSING DA3011/BDA341/51 |
| 20 | 961052-5 | *EXT DIN 471 CIRCLIP-12 10PK |
| 21 | 227537-4 | SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 26 BDA341/51 |
| 22 | 211131-2 | BALL BEARING 6001DDW 8412DWA/J |
| 23 | 317633-7 | BEARING BOX DA3011/BDA341/51 |
| 24 | 324329-3 | SPINDLE DA3011/BDA341/351 |
| 25 | 285842-5 | BEARING RETAINER 36-43 DA3010F |
| 26 | 766005-7 | KEYLESS CHUCK 10 BDA341/351 |
| 27 | 254201-4 | *KEY 4-6 10PK |
| 28 | 631814-2 | LED CIRCUIT BDA340/41/50/51 |
| 29 | 689098-6 | *HEAT SINK 6503DW BDA340/41/50 |
| 3 | 227538-2 | SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 10 BDA341/35 |
| 30 | 911006-2 | *PAN HD SCREW M3X8 10PK |
| 31 | 638880-0 | SWITCH BDA340/341/350/351 |
| 31 | 638880-0 | SWITCH BDA340/341/350/351 |
| 32 | 450610-7 | F/R CHANGE LEVER BDA340/41/50 |
| 33 | 450609-2 | LINK BDA340/341/350/351 |
| 34 | 450608-4 | SWITCH LEVER BDA340/41/350/51 |
| 35 | 187130-5 | HOUSING SET COMP BDA350/351 |
| 35 | 187130-5 | HOUSING SET COMP BDA350/351 |
| 36 | 865498-6 | NAME PLATE BDA351 |
| 37 | 643859-8 | TERMINAL BTM50/BHS630/BDA351 |
| 37 | 643859-8 | TERMINAL BTM50/BHS630/BDA351 |
| 38 | 418036-9 | *GASKET DA3010F/BDA340/1/350/1 |
| 4 | 210029-0 | BALL BEARING 608ZZ MT811/852 |
| 5 | 324930-4 | LOCK RING BDA341/351 |
| 6 | 331647-2 | LOCK CAM BDA341/351 |
| 7 | 227221-1 | SPUR GEAR 29 BDA341/351 |
| 8 | 231956-8 | RING SPRING 6 6940DW/BLT060 |
| 9 | 210033-9 | BALL BEARING 696ZZ PC5000/01C |